Platz Nr
1 34
2 19
3 20
4 41
5 28
6 37
7 30
8 47
9 21
10 31
11 36
12 46
13 27
14 2

15 35
16 32
17 13
18 23
19 11
20 15
21 14
22 29
23 12
24 40
25 26
26 43
27 3

28 22
29 45
30 17
31 1

32 9

33 6

34 42
35 18
36 39
37 44
38 10
39 38
40 7
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Rangliste
Serie 1-4

Name

SC Stromberg 05
Dreilandereck Weil
Euroskat Treuchtlingen
1. SC Dieburg

Sachsen Tigers skat.com Team

Elbe Asse Il
Sauerland-Team

SIG Buben Elmenhorst
SC Herz Ass Dresden
Herz Dame Aachen

SC Millennium
1.Steinbacher SV

Elbe Asse |

ISPA Austria

Robin Hood Nirnberg
SC Kiepenkerle Minster
Neukdliner Jungs
Hasserodder Skatclub
Forellen Asse

BSC HvVF - Tiefbau

LV 02 Schleswig-Holstein
Rebecca Heerte Salzgitter
Skatbuben Honnefeld
Die Glucksritter Oyten |
www.skatfreunde.de West
SG Limmer

ISPA Belgium

SC Greiz

Skatfreunde Leipzig

Die Sauerlander

ISPA World Team

ISPA Germany

ISPA Poland

Kieler Buben

LV Rheinland-Pfald/Saarland

DSKV-Team

Die GlUucksritter Oyten |l
Zehnacker Team Berlin
LV Hessen

ISPA Spain

ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA

Punkte

18183
17113
16946
16602
16582
16321
16124
16036
16024
16007
15866
15819
15771
15767
15759
15741
15602
15550
15391
15246
15229
15141
14982
14939
14938
14626
14560
14507
14493
14492
14412
14396
14372
14208
14193
14158
13970
13897
13895
13891

G V

162 14
160 15
171 24
170 22
158 18
171 27
149 20
169 29
158 27
164 22
158 20
165 28
166 30
164 25
172 29
168 36
168 31
158 20
156 30
155 27
157 32
147 22
148 22
178 41
161 32
155 34
147 30
156 34
140 25
145 22
142 29
169 43
156 30
149 31
141 28
155 31
159 34
158 49
159 35
149 32



Platz Nr
41 8
42 16
43 48
44 4
45 33
46 25
47 5
48 24
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Rangliste
Serie 1-4

Name

ISPA Denmark

Gute Laune Recklinghausen
Verbandsgruppe Bremen
ISPA Netherlands
Hachenburger Pilsbuben
Stadthalle Winsener 8
Boleslaw Smialy

SC Peenebuben Wolgast

ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV

Punkte
13837
13819
13762
13719
13237
12916
11416
11372

G V
151 35
137 23
157 42
147 26
149 37
151 38
135 43
135 44



